
Grade

Club Time

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts This Pool

Competitors

Carlton Forum & Ryecroft Open
BC-P1

19 November 2019
Nottingham

Mason

Phoenix Ernest Bevin Carlton Forum JC Carlton Forum JC

Finn David Alexander Reece
MCLEOD-ROTHWELL CULLEN GHEORGHIU ARMSTRONG CAVE 

8 Mon 10 Mon 7 Mon 8 Mon 9 Mon

Results
Pos Name

1 David GHEORGHIU Phoenix Ernest Bevin

2 Finn CULLEN  Kettering Premier

3 Reece CAVE  Carlton Forum JC

4 Alexander ARMSTRONG Carlton Forum JC

5 Mason MCLEOD-ROTHWELL Carlton Forum JC

1:33

1:02

2:30

2:33

2:17

1:55

2:08

1:22

1:19

3:24

2

20

3

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10 LOSS

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

0

0

5

3

30

2
4

40

1

1

10

4
This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

Carlton Forum JC Kettering Premier

00s1 10

00 10

10s1 00

00 10

00 10

00 10

10 00s1

10s1 00s2

00 10

10 00s3

LEGEND
Ippon as a result of a throw

Ippon as a result of a hold

Ippon as a result of a choke

Ippon as a result of an armlock

Ippon as a result of 2 x waza-ari throws

Ippon as a result of 1 x waza-ari throw and 1 x waza-ari hold

Win by direct hansoku-make (against the spirit)

Win by direct hansoku-make (not against the spirit)

Win by kiken-gachi (opponent injured)

Win by fusen-gachi (non-appearance)

Win by waza-ari throw

Win by waza-ari hold

Win by penalty (against opponent)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

1,10

T

H

C

L

TT

TH

HM

HM

KG

FG

T

H

P

Table Officials Referees

5 Judoka


