Carlton Forum & Ryecroft Open BC-P1

19 November 2019 Nottingham



5 Judoka

5 Judoka									
	Competitors	Mason MCLEOD-ROTHWELL	Finn CULLEN		David GHEORGHIU	Alexander ARMSTRONG	Reece CAVE		
	Grade	8 Mon	10 Mor	า	7 Mon	8 Mon	9 Mon		
	Club	Carlton Forum JC	Kettering Premie	r	Phoenix Ernest Bevin	Carlton Forum JC	Carlton Forum JC	Time	
	1					LOSS	() ¹⁰ 10	1:33	
	2	LOSS	™ 10					1:02	
	3				$\stackrel{^{10\mathrm{s}1}}{\Pi} 10$	LOSS		2:30	
	4	LOSS					π ¹⁰ 10	2:33	
	5		LOS	SS	10 TH 10			2:17]
	6	LOSS				(H) 10		1:55	
	7				π ¹⁰ 10		LOSS	2:08	
	8					00s2 LOSS		1:22 1:19	
	9	LOSS			¹⁰ ∏ 10]
	10		≜ ¹⁰ 10				LOSS	3:24	
	Total Pts	0	30		40	10	20		pon as a result of a thro
	Total Wins 0 3		3		4	1	2	T Ip	
	Pos	5	2		1	4	3		ppon as a result of a hold
	Pts	This Pool	This Pool		This Pool	This Pool	This Pool		opon as a result of a chol
						Results			opon as a result of 2 x wa
Table Officials		<u>Referees</u>		Pos	Name				opon as a result of 1 x wa
				David GHEORGH	A 1	/in by direct hansoku-ma /in by direct hansoku-ma			
				Finn CULLEN Kettering Premier				, /in by kiken-gachi (oppo	
			3	Reece CAVE Carlton Forum JC Alexander ARMSTRONG Carlton Forum JC				/in by fusen-gachi (non-a	
			4					/in by waza-ari throw /in by waza-ari hold	
				5	Mason MCLEOD-ROTHWELL Carlton Forum JC				/in by penalty (against o
						4			

LEGEND

10
10
10
10
10
old 10
10
10
10
10
5
5
1,10